Matches Information

Sr.Ord Rnd#
1 1
2 1
3 1
4 1
5 2
6 2
7 2
8 2
9 3
10 3
11 3
12 3
13 4
14 4
15 4
16 4
17 5
18 5

Team 1
10C

10B-Berlongieri

10A-Heinecke

10D-Linders

10B-Berlongieri

10A-Heinecke

10A-Heinecke

10D-Linders

10C

10B-Berlongieri

10A-Heinecke

10D-Linders

10B-Berlongieri

10A-Heinecke

10C

10D-Linders

10B-Berlongieri

10C

Team 2
10A-Heinecke

10D-Linders

10B-Berlongieri

10C

10C

10D-Linders

10C

10B-Berlongieri

10A-Heinecke

10D-Linders

10B-Berlongieri

10C

10C

10D-Linders

10B-Berlongieri

10A-Heinecke

10A-Heinecke

10D-Linders

Date

08/22/2015
[Sat]

08/22/2015
[Sat]

08/22/2015
[Sat]

08/22/2015
[Sat]

08/29/2015
[Sat]

08/29/2015
[Sat]

08/29/2015
[Sat]

08/29/2015
[Sat]

09/12/2015
[Sat]

09/12/2015
[Sat]

09/12/2015
[Sat]

09/12/2015
[Sat]

09/19/2015
[Sat]

09/19/2015
[Sat]

09/19/2015
[Sat]

09/19/2015
[Sat]

09/26/2015
[Sat]

09/26/2015
[Sat]

Start Time
1:00PM

1:00PM

2:45PM

2:45PM

1:00PM

1:00PM

2:45PM

2:45PM

1:00PM

1:00PM

2:45PM

2:45PM

1:00PM

1:00PM

2:45PM

2:45PM

1:00PM

1:00PM

End Time
2:15PM

2:15PM

4:00PM

4:00PM

2:15PM

2:15PM

4:00PM

4:00PM

2:15PM

2:15PM

4:00PM

4:00PM

2:15PM

2:15PM

4:00PM

4:00PM

2:15PM

2:15PM

Location

Northgate
Community
Park
Northgate
Community
Park
Northgate
Community
Park
Northgate
Community
Park
Northgate
Community
Park
Northgate
Community
Park
Northgate
Community
Park
Northgate
Community
Park
Northgate
Community
Park
Northgate
Community
Park
Northgate
Community
Park
Northgate
Community
Park
Northgate
Community
Park
Northgate
Community
Park
Northgate
Community
Park
Northgate
Community
Park
Northgate
Community
Park
Northgate
Community
Park

Field

NGP - Field
1

NGP - Field
2

NGP - Field
2

NGP - Field
1

NGP - Field
2

NGP - Field
1

NGP - Field
1

NGP - Field
2

NGP - Field
2

NGP - Field
1

NGP - Field
1

NGP - Field
2

NGP - Field
1

NGP - Field
2

NGP - Field
2

NGP - Field
1

NGP - Field
1

NGP - Field
2



