## Matches Information

Sr.Ord	Rnd#	Team 1	Team 2	Date	Start Time	End Time	Location	Field
1	1	10C	10A-Heinecke	08/22/2015 [Sat]	1:00PM	2:15PM	Northgate Community Park	NGP - Field 1
2	1	10B-Berlongieri	10D-Linders	08/22/2015 [Sat]	1:00PM	2:15PM	Northgate Community Park	NGP - Field 2
3	1	10A-Heinecke	10B-Berlongieri	08/22/2015 [Sat]	2:45PM	4:00PM	Northgate Community Park	NGP - Field 2
4	1	10D-Linders	10C	08/22/2015 [Sat]	2:45PM	4:00PM	Northgate Community Park	NGP - Field 1
5	2	10B-Berlongieri	10C	08/29/2015 [Sat]	1:00PM	2:15PM	Northgate Community Park	NGP - Field 2
6	2	10A-Heinecke	10D-Linders	08/29/2015 [Sat]	1:00PM	2:15PM	Northgate Community Park	NGP - Field 1
7	2	10A-Heinecke	10C	08/29/2015 [Sat]	2:45PM	4:00PM	Northgate Community Park	NGP - Field 1
8	2	10D-Linders	10B-Berlongieri	08/29/2015 [Sat]	2:45PM	4:00PM	Northgate Community Park	NGP - Field 2
9	3	10C	10A-Heinecke	09/12/2015 [Sat]	1:00PM	2:15PM	Northgate Community Park	NGP - Field 2
10	3	10B-Berlongieri	10D-Linders	09/12/2015 [Sat]	1:00PM	2:15PM	Northgate Community Park	NGP - Field 1
11	3	10A-Heinecke	10B-Berlongieri	09/12/2015 [Sat]	2:45PM	4:00PM	Northgate Community Park	NGP - Field 1
12	3	10D-Linders	10C	09/12/2015 [Sat]	2:45PM	4:00PM	Northgate Community Park	NGP - Field 2
13	4	10B-Berlongieri	10C	09/19/2015 [Sat]	1:00PM	2:15PM	Northgate Community Park	NGP - Field 1
14	4	10A-Heinecke	10D-Linders	09/19/2015 [Sat]	1:00PM	2:15PM	Northgate Community Park	NGP - Field 2
15	4	10C	10B-Berlongieri	09/19/2015 [Sat]	2:45PM	4:00PM	Northgate Community Park	NGP - Field 2
16	4	10D-Linders	10A-Heinecke	09/19/2015 [Sat]	2:45PM	4:00PM	Northgate Community Park	NGP - Field 1
17	5	10B-Berlongieri	10A-Heinecke	09/26/2015 [Sat]	1:00PM	2:15PM	Northgate Community Park	NGP - Field 1
18	5	10C	10D-Linders	09/26/2015 [Sat]	1:00PM	2:15PM	Northgate Community Park	NGP - Field 2